First Name Last Name City

Brian
Matias
Michelle
Jessica
John
Bill
Richard
Lynn
Joe
Curtis
Chris
Matthew
Andy
Marcus
Joe
Greg
Terry
Paul
Lauren
John
Timothy
Park
Mike
Mike

Alexander
Araya
Augustin
Ayub
Bestman
Biwer
Franco
Gregory
Hafner
Helmer
Johnson
Kerfoot
Martin
Olson
Sayles
Siem
Steen
Sust
Thomas
Wall
Walsh
Walter
Wikstrom
Wilbanks

Edina
Roseville
Apple Valley
Duluth
Watertown

St. Louis Park
St. Paul
Carver

Esko

Oak Park Heights

Hastings
Stillwater
Shoreview
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Elmwood
Fargo
Rochester
Rochester
Woodbury
Maple Grove
St. Paul
Apple Valley
Prior Lake

State

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
Wi
ND
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

Team

Twin Cities South Cycling

Bean & Bear

Bowl Cut Bastards

Gravelleros

Flatlands Cycling

ProjectSZero7

Cold Front Racing

Peace Coffee Racing

Date Registered

1-19-26
12-29-25
12-21-25

1-10-26

1-5-26
1-1-26
12-20-25
1-6-26
1-6-26
12-21-25
12-19-25
1-5-26
1-6-26
1-7-26
1-5-26
12-19-25

1-12-26
12-19-25
12-19-25

1-4-26
12-21-25
1-5-26
12-21-25
12-31-25


https://share.google/csvxdy8z9i09Fiim3
https://www.flatlandscycling.org/
https://www.instagram.com/project5zero7/
https://peacecoffeeracing.com/

